Scotia
Club

SALADS

Heirloom Tomato Salad
whipped barrel aged feta, sourdough, caper

Caesar
romaine, garlic dressing, bacon

STARTERS

Sweet Onion Bisque
soured onion, puffed prairie grains, chive oil

Tiger Tuna Roll

karashi, oshinko, fried mushroom

Shrimp Cocktail

classic fixings

Swordfish Ceviche 3

truffle yuzu marinade, gaufrette, shishito pepper

Meatballs on Toast
garlic bread, Grana Padano, pomodoro

Humboldt Calamari i3

sweet and sour sauce, pickled daikon, peanut crumble

Caulilini Pakora
cashew, curry sauce, tamarind chutney

Burrata
basil pesto, Vertico Farms greens, focaccia
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MAINS
Brick Pressed Jerk Chicken

sweet potato, sorghum, cilantro

Pan Seared Yellowfin Tuna i
Yukon potato, olive caramel, espelette pepper

Tagliatelli Bianco
house made pasta, pancetta, white wine sauce

Braised Short Rib

pomme puree, salsa verde, thumbelina carrots

Bacon Havarti Burger
yum yum sauce, jalapeno relish, brioche bun

120z OCF Striploin

pierogi bigos, sumac sour cream, savoy cabbage

100z OCF Prime Rib Cut

Yukon gold mash, roast carrot, Yorkshire pudding

ﬁ Scotiaclub is a proud partner & supporter
of Ocean Wise sustainable seafood

44

45

35

52

38

84

68



